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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

LAMBOO 2 axle / complete / airco / electric / Camper possible

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Anzahl der achsen
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite

Zubehor

Beschreibung
XL9LMEQ7500150207

Sonstige
1997

50207

XL9LMEO07500150207

2

0 km
Ubrig
7.500 kg
1.860 kg
5.640 kg
930 cm
250 cm

Seitentir

D TRsks, ...,
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